 www.solarlightingdirect.com.au 64
Portable Lighting System
SLDPLS-72W
Features:
- Custom Designed and Engineered
- Operates a maximum of 72W
@12VDC LED Lighting for a period of
up to 5 hours continuously
- Lights not supplied
30Ah 12VDC
High Capacity
Li-Ion Batteries
100W Remote
Solar Panel
Dust & Water
Protection
670mm
1
00
5
m
m
200mm
100mm 1
0
0
m
m
ACCESSORY
SLDRFMCD
Remotely control
that allows:
- Separate control
of 4 different
channels
- Complete
dimmability and
control